
D INNER

SIDES

MINTED POTATOES AND PEA

CHAMP/MASH

BUTTERED GREENS 

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

GREEN SALAD

MIXED SALAD

€2.5

€4

€4/6.5

€5/7.5

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

MUSHROOMS & CROZIER BLUE CHEESE ON 
TOAST WITH SHALLOT JAM

HOUSE SMOKED ATLANTIC SALMON WITH 
HORSERADISH CREAM & WHEATEN BREAD

ARDSALLAGH GOATS CHEESE SALAD, 
PICKLED BEETROOT & PUFF PASTRY

STEAMED MUSSELS WITH WHITE WINE, 
GARLIC & CREAM AND A WHEATEN FARL

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

MAINS

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO WITH LEMON OIL 
& MUSTARD CRESS

CRAB CAKES, WILD ROCKET, SCALLION AND 
CELERY HEART SALAD WITH LEMON BEURRE 
BLANC

MARKET FISH OF THE DAY (SEE SPECIALS)

CHICKEN, BACON AND TARRAGON PIE WITH 
DILL PICKLE RADISH AND POTATO SALAD

ORGANIC RIBEYE OR FILLET STEAK, 
BUTTERED GREENS & CHIPS WITH CASHEL 
BLUE & SCALLION BUTTER OR PEPPERCORN 
SAUCE

MIKEY’S PREMIER BURGER WITH CHEDDER 
CHEESE & CHIPS
ADD CASHEL BLUE CHEESE OR GALTEE 
HONEY BACON

€6.5

€7.95

€9.5

€8.5

€9/13.50

€7.95

€15

€16.5

€15.5

€28/32

€15.5

€1.50/3

€3

€3


